S.NO.SEM/2018/34

M.A PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts (M.A.)
in Sociology Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May, 2018, is
shown hereunder.

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

27701 AHANA CHOUDHURY 241
27702 ALOK KUMAR 208
27703 ATISHWARYA MOHAPATRA ER-102
27704 ANUJA MISRA 227
27705 AYNDRI 215
27706 ATSHWARYA BISHT ER-108
27707 ABHINAV GARG 214
27708 AMARNADH. P 217
27709 AMAN KUSHWAHA ER-102
27710 AKASH VERMA 220
27711 ANJALI SIROHI 220
27713 AMIT KISHORE ER-102
27716 AKANGKHI BORTHAKUR Absent in II Sem.
27717 ANANYA NANDAN 235
27718 AYUSHI KHARB ER-102
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

27720

27721

27722

27723

27724

27725

27726

27727

27728

27729

27730

27732

27734

27735

27736

27737

27738

27739

27740

27741

27742

ABHIJIT KAUR

ARUSHI RAJ

ANUSHIKHA DEVI

CHESHTA GULATI

DEVARATI CHAKRABARTI

DIVYA ELIZABETH MATHEW

DHARNA VERMA

DIKSHITA SOMAINA BORO

GARIMA RAWAL

GAUTHAM RAJ

SHUJAT AHMED

GAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH YADAV

HEENA PUNDIR

HIMANGSHU SEKHAR SARMA

ISHITA WADHWA

KUMARI RINA YADAV

KAUSUMI SAHA

KAJAL KUMARI

LAMNEITHEM TOUTHANG

LAMNEIKHOUL SINGSON

PRIYANKA DAS

208
235
211
242
253
218
243
ER-102
200
214
199
200
243
216
236
ER-105,108
ER-102
212
197
199

ER-105
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27743

27744

27745

27746

27747

27748

27749

27750

27751

27752

27753

27754

27755

27756

27757

27758

27759

27760

27761

27762

27763

MAJID ALTI MUFTI

MICHING SOMPA

MANMAYURI BORAH

MEHUL JAIN

MEHNAAZ MALIK

MADULI THAOSEN

MANIKA TOMAR

MANST

NISHAA GHOSH

NAMRATA

NISHIGANDHA SHARMA

NELI MOSONE EKHE

NILOTPAL JHA

NEYMAT CHADHA

NIKITA JHA

NIKHIL SOOD

NEEL MISHRA

NITHILA

POOJA

PRIYADARSHINI MAHANTA

PRITHVIRAJ DASGUPTA

199
ER-104,105
223
ER-104,105
219

ER-105

209

Failed

238

221

225

207

Absent in II Sem.
ER-105

221

240

ER-108

209

206

247

221
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27764

27765

27766

27767

27769

27770

27771

27772

27773

27774

27775

27778

27779

27780

27781

27782

27783

27784

27785

PRAVISHA MITTAL

POOJA PRIYA

RAMEEN ANJUM

RAVI YADAV

RAHUL HANDIQUE

RIGZIN GYALPHO

SHRUSTY PRADHAN

SUNIDHI ARYA

SARANGTHEM BIDYA CHANU

SONYA JAIN

SAGARIKA PRADHAN

SWETA DUTTA

SWATI GAUTAM

SMRITI

SHAJEEM M FAZAL P V

SALONI ARYA

SHAKEEB ARSALLAN SHAH

THOKCHOM CHITRAMALA DEVI

TERESA SCHOLASTICA THOMAS

209
221
214
210
207
196
227
225
213
245
231

ER-102,105

ER-104,105,

Failed

201

249

254

208

230

108
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN SOCIOLOGY PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY
EX-STUDENT
75566 RIMA TRISHNA HALOI Failed

(Absent in II Semester)

e

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 6th June, 2018.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The notification displayed is subject to correction, if any

discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

(b)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall
be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The
student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40%
in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment
of the paper for both theory & practical separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1°° year to 2™
year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I
and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to
clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2"¢ year of the
programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above
shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they
shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which
they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.
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